RED WINE

Ruffino Chianti B
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Gold

Cavit Merlot

Cavit Pinot Noir

Coppola Pinot Noir

Markham Merlot

Forest Glen Merlot

CK Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon .
Rodney Strong Cabernet Sauwgnmn
Rodney Strong Merlot |
Kendall Jackson Cabernet Sauwgnnn
Kendall Jackson _meandel

Louis Jadot Beaujolais-Villages
Chianti Classico“Péppoli, ﬁn—t-im}ri

WHITE WI

Nobilo Sauvignon El&ﬁ{: _
Cavit Pinot Grigio
Santa Margherita Pinot Grlgm
Kendall Jackson Chardﬂnnay
Forest Glen Chardonnay

Luna di Luna Pinot/Chardonnay
CK Mondavi Chardonnay

23.00
20.00
32.00
28.00
21.00
21.00
19.00




HOUSE WINE

MASSON
Glass 5.25 ~ Half Carafe 9.00 ~ Carafe 17.00

PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS

Ruffino Chianti

Cavit Pinot Grigio

CK Mondavi Chardonnay

Citra Merlot

CK Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon

Moet & Chandc}ﬁ;fi‘mperial
Martini & Rossi
Nando Asti Spumante

BLU SI—I

CK Mondavi Whlte meandel

6.25
6.25
6.25
5.7
6.25




	Wine 1A
	Wine 1B

